Bus # 11
Here are the stops listed for route #2 for the 2021 Summer School
sessions

7:17 Leave Lot 2:35 Leave CMS

7:23 1600 N Water St. 2:40 Leave Henry

7:28 Swisher & Antioch » 2:45 Franklin & Water St.
7:30 Whipperwill & Chapin 2:48 Water & Gravel St.

7:35 Moreland Day Care 2:50 Green & Washington St.
7:40 Main & Pine St. 2:55 Main & Pine St.

7:43 W%@n& Green St. 3:00 Moreland Day Care
7:45 Water & Gravel St. 3:05 Whipperwill & Chapin
7:48 Water & Franklin St. 3:10 Swisher & Antioch

7:50 Drop Off CMS 3:18 1600 N. Water St.

7:55 Drop Off Henry



Bus |

Here are the stops listed for route # 3 for the 2021 Summer School
Sessions

7:20 Leave Lot 2:35 Leave CMS

7:25 Allen & Orchard St. 2:40 Leave Henry

7:28 Main & Allen St. 2:45 Golden Valley Daycare
7:35 Main & Glendale 2:49 Hormeyer & Pecan St.
7:40 Hormeyer & Pecan St. 2:54 Main & Glendale St.
7:45 Golden Valley Daycare 2:56 Main & Allen St.

7:50 Drop Off CMS 2:59 Allen & Orchard St.

7:55 Drop Off Henry



:Bms ﬂé

Here are the stops listed for route #1 for the 2021 summer school
sessions

7:17
7:23
7:24
7:29
7:30
7:35
7:37
7:40
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:50
7:55

Leave Lot
Deer Run
Vansant & Franklin St.
Michael & Frankiin St.

Franklin & Friendship St.

Franklin & 8t St.

8th & Augusta St.

Park Place Trailer Park
3@ & College St.

34 & Lincoln St.

3 & Grandriver St.
7™ & Grandriver St.
Drop off CMS

Drop Off Henry

2:35 Leave CMS

2:40 Leave Henry

2:45 7" St. & Grandriver St.
2:48 3 & Grandriver St.
2:50 3 & Lincoln St.

2:53 31 & College St.

2:56 Park Place Trailer Park
2:59 8% & Augusta St.

3:04 Franklin & 8th st,

3:06 Franklin & Friendship
3: 08 Michael & Franklin St.
3:11 Vansant & Franklin St.
3:15 Deer Run



